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THE PROFESS IONAL DES IGNATION OF

  
I S  AWARDED TO

 
 

by BICSI in recognition of having successfully completed BICSI’s registration and examination requirements.   

Designation Number:   

Registration Start Date:    

Registration End Date:   

REGISTERED COMMUNICATIONS
DISTRIBUTION DES IGNER

 Since  

John H. Daniels, CNM, FACHE, FHIMSS  
BICSI Chief Executive Officer

Carol Everett Oliver, RCDD, DCDC, ESS
BICSI Board President

®

Eric  Ang

215610

01-01-2022

12-31-2024
11-02-2009
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THE PROFESS IONAL DES IGNATION OF

  
I S  AWARDED TO

 
 

by BICSI in recognition of having successfully completed BICSI’s registration and examination requirements.   

Designation Number:   

Registration Start Date:    

Registration End Date:   

REGISTERED COMMUNICATIONS
DISTRIBUTION DES IGNER

 Since  

John H. Daniels, CNM, FACHE, FHIMSS  
BICSI Chief Executive Officer

Carol Everett Oliver, RCDD, DCDC, ESS
BICSI Board President

®

David  Koh Eng Pin

164740

01-01-2023

12-31-2025
03-15-2010
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THE PROFESS IONAL DES IGNATION OF

  
I S  AWARDED TO

 
 

by BICSI in recognition of having successfully completed BICSI’s registration and examination requirements.   

Designation Number:   

Registration Start Date:    

Registration End Date:   

REGISTERED COMMUNICATIONS
DISTRIBUTION DES IGNER

 Since  

®

John H. Daniels, CNM, FACHE, FHIMSS  
BICSI Executive Director & Chief Executive Officer

Todd W. Taylor, RCDD, NTS, OSP 
BICSI President

Dixon  Ngoi

164838

01-01-2022

12-31-2024
08-24-2006



    
   

   
  

  
  

  
  

  
  

 Bu
i ld

ing
 Ind

ustr y
 Consul t ing Ser vice Inter nat ional

THE PROFESS IONAL DES IGNATION OF

  
I S  AWARDED TO

 
 

by BICSI in recognition of having successfully completed BICSI’s registration and examination requirements.   

Designation Number:   

Registration Start Date:    

Registration End Date:   

REGISTERED COMMUNICATIONS
DISTRIBUTION DES IGNER

 Since  

®

John H. Daniels, CNM, FACHE, FHIMSS  
BICSI Executive Director & Chief Executive Officer

Todd W. Taylor, RCDD, NTS, OSP 
BICSI President

Louis   Poh

02-24-2003

137960

01-01-2022

12-31-2024
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by BICSI in recognition of having successfully completed BICSI’s registration and examination requirements.   

Designation Number:   

Registration Start Date:    

Registration End Date:   

REGISTERED COMMUNICATIONS
DISTRIBUTION DES IGNER

 Since  

John H. Daniels, CNM, FACHE, FHIMSS  
BICSI Chief Executive Officer

David M. Richards, RCDD, NTS, OSP, TECH, CT 
BICSI Board President

®

Kenneth E T Ang

124555

01-01-2024

12-31-2026 03-30-1999
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by BICSI in recognition of having successfully completed BICSI’s registration and examination requirements.  

Designation Number:   

Registration Start Date:    

Registration End Date:   

REGISTERED COMMUNICATIONS
DISTRIBUTION DES IGNER

 Since  

®

John H. Daniels, CNM, FACHE, FHIMSS 
BICSI Chief Executive Officer

David M. Richards, RCDD, NTS, OSP, TECH, CT 
BICSI Board President

Chan Thye  Yuan

124556

01-01-2024
10-15-199912-31-2026




